
College of Business Administration 
Faculty Advisors 

Fall 2023/Spring 2024 
 

Faculty office hours can be found here. 
 

Updated 8/30/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accounting (ACCY) 
 
Accountancy (ACCY) 
Dr. Won Jung Kim      wonjung.kim@csus.edu    

Finance, Insurance and Real Estate (FIRE) 
 
Finance (FIN) 
Dr. Lan Liu       liul@csus.edu        
      
 
Financial Planning (CFP) & Risk Management/Insurance 
(RMI) 
Dr. Eric Lin      lin@csus.edu             
      
 
Real Estate & Land Use (RELU) 
Dr. Sudhir Thakur     thakurs@csus.edu   
                              

Information Systems & Business Analytics (ISBA) 
 
Business Analytics (BA) 
Dr. Sadaf Ashtari    sadaf.ashtari@csus.edu    
      
 
Management Information System (MIS) 
Dr. Sadaf Ashtari    sadaf.ashtari@csus.edu    
 
               
      

Management & Organizations (MGMT) 
 
Human Resources & Organizational Behavior (HROB) 
 
Fall 2023 
Dr.  Jessica Bagger        baggerj@csus.edu 
 
Spring 2024 
Dr. Boniface Michael       bmichael@csus.edu        
      
    

Marketing & Supply Chain Management (MSCM) 
 
Marketing (MKTG) 
Jesse Catlin        jesse.catlin@csus.edu 
 
Supply Chain Management (SCM) 
Dr. Yuan Ye       yuan.ye@csus.edu 
      
 

Strategy & Entrepreneurship (S&E) 
 
Entrepreneurship  
Dr. Nathan Kim       n.kim@csus.edu        
       
                            
General Management (GM) 
Dr. Jeff Niu       niuk@csus.edu   
      
 
International Business (IBUS) 
Dr. Ken Chinen       chinenk@csus.edu        
              

https://www.csus.edu/college/business-administration/internal/documents/fall-2023-office-hours-082823.pdf

